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General information about company

Scrip code 000000

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol OEGIL

ISIN INE239V01012

Name of the company

Operational Energy Group India Limited

Whether company is SME

Yes

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 X\/hether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of No. Of | No. Of Total nos Sharcholding asa | Number of Vqt_ing Rights held in each
Category |\ ¢ fuliy paid Partly | shares shares | 7o of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of 0 . paid-up | underlying shares (calculated . .
M sharcholder shareholders | up equity equity | Depository lield (VII) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as a
(11D) shares . =V)+ o % of
1D held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+ (VD) (VIID) As a % of Class Class Total o
held (V) | (VD) (A+B+C2) eg X |egy |O® (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f;c 3 965800 965800 29.27 965800 965800 |(29.27
romoter
Group
ublic . .
(B) Publi 497 2334200 2334200 |70.73 2334200 2334200 | 70.73
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 500 3300000 3300000 | 100 3300000 3300000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1q) | otherwise
Shares . ; shares (XID) | -~ mbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 cquity shares
Outstanding . - held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible - . sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities Xi Wi Xi XD)= (VIDH(X) As a % 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) arrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDH(X)Asa% | No | total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ]‘gcromoter 29.27 965800
Group
(B) Public 70.73 1959060
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2924860
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. . Number of Voting Rights held in
Total Shareholding .
No. of of No. Of oS, as a % of total each class of securities (IX)
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully p:;:il?, shares shares no. of shares . . Total
ory : paidup | P underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the shareholders . up g _ asa%
Shareholders (I) | (11I) equity | o1 yjgy | Depository | (VID) = per SCRR, of
shares Receipts (Iv)+ 1957) (VIII)
shares Class eg: | Class Total
held (IV) | } 20 [ (VD) V)+  |Asa%of 5 g Total | Voting
eg:
) (V) [(A+B+C2) 24 rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu | , 953300 953300 |28.89 953300 953300 |28.89
undivided Family
(Slujb—Total (A) 2 953300 953300 |28.89 953300 953300 |28.89
2) Foreign
Individuals
(NonResident
(a) Individuals/ 1 12500 12500 0.38 12500 12500 0.38
Foreign
Individuals)
(SZ“)b'TOtal (A) 1 12500 12500 [0.38 12500 12500 | 0.38
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 3 965800 965800 |29.27 965800 965800 |29.27
Group (A)=
(A)(1)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(i) sharcholders 482 325140 325140 |9.85 325140 325140 |9.85
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 13 1897760 1897760 | 57.51 1897760 1897760 | 57.51
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 2 111300 111300 |3.37 111300 111300 [337
(specify)
éu)b'T"tal (B) 497 2334200 2334200 | 70.73 2334200 2334200 | 70.73
Total Public
Shareholding
497 2334200 2334200 | 70.73 2334200 2334200 | 70.73
(B=(B)(1)+
(B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 500 3300000 3300000 | 100 3300000 3300000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 500 3300000 3300000 | 100 3300000 3300000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. T Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .. (XI111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding L percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A4+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 28.89 953300
(Sl“)b'T"t"‘l (A) 28.89 953300
2) Foreign
(a) 0.38 12500
Sub-Total (A) 038 12500
@
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 2927 965800
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAR)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€)) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 9.85 3400
(a(ii)) 57.51 1897760
(e) 3.37 57900
Sub-Total (B) 70.73 1959060
©)
Total Public
Shareholding
70.73 1959060
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 2924860
)Total (A+B+C 100 2924860
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

S. RAMESH

SUDARSHAN RAMESH

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAEPR6181IM

BJJIPS3951D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

337000

616300

953300

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

337000

616300

953300

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.21

18.68

28.89

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

337000

616300

953300

Class eg:y

Total

337000

616300

953300

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.21

18.68

28.89

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.21

18.68

28.89

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

337000

616300

953300

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SUBRAMANYAM SWAMINATHAN

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

BGTPS9574H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

12500

12500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

12500

12500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.38

0.38

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

12500

12500

Class eg:y

Total

12500

12500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.38

0.38

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.38

0.38

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized 12500
form (XIV)

12500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Rangarajan R

M Subramaniam

R Surendar

Shanti Sreedhar

K Balaguru

Vijay Ramesh

Kaliswaran P

PAN (1)

AASPRI9688P

ATIPS1405J

BNPPS5627C

BNPPS6330C

BSFPB4105H

BSXPRO704A

BZCPK2677M

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

149600

150000

150600

144900

150000

353680

146100

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

149600

150000

150600

144900

150000

353680

146100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.53

4.55

4.56

4.39

4.55

10.72

4.43

Number of Voting Rights held in ea

ch class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

149600

150000

150600

144900

150000

353680

146100

Class eg:y

Total

149600

150000

150600

144900

150000

353680

146100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.53

4.55

4.56

4.39

4.55

10.72

4.43

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.53

4.55

4.56

4.39

4.55

10.72

4.43

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

149600

150000

150600

144900

150000

353680

146100
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

S Saravanan

Senthil
Murugan

Varadachari
Ramabhadran

V Krishnan

A
Pacialakshmi

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

CQGPS6542F

FARPS7970D

ADXPR7627L

DDQPKS8366H

BJDPP3623B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

150040

136860

104200

115680

120900

1872560

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

150040

136860

104200

115680

120900

1872560

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.55

4.15

3.51

3.66

56.74

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securiti

es (IX)

Class eg: X

150040

136860

104200

115680

120900

1872560

Class eg:y

Total

150040

136860

104200

115680

120900

1872560

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.55

4.15

3.16

3.51

3.66

56.74

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.55

4.15

3.16

3.66

56.74

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

150040

136860

104200

115680

120900

1872560
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Ragoson Trading Company Private Limited

Nihara Lakshmi Chakrala

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

2777799997

BAUPNR995E

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

53400

57900

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

53400

57900

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.62

1.75

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

53400

57900

Class eg:y

Total

53400

57900

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.62

1.75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.62

1.75

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

57900

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information(1) The Company has been struck off. Hence, PAN is unavailable.
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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