General information about company								
Scrip code	000000							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol	OEGIL							
ISIN	INE239V01012							
Name of the company	Operational Energy Group India Limited							
Whether company is SME	Yes							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2020							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?		No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		•					
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

		Tab	ole I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	rities			
	Category	l I	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights he class of securities (IX)			eld in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders		paid-up equity	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)		shares held (V)			(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	965800			965800	29.27	965800		965800	29.27
(B)	Public	497	2334200			2334200	70.73	2334200		2334200	70.73
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	500	3300000			3300000	100	3300000		3300000	100

		Table	e I - Summa	ary Statement	holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Outstanding Underlying	Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
			No. Of Warrants (Xi)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				29.27					965800
(B)	Public				70.73					1959060
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					2924860

			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number o each class			ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	t showing share	eholding par	ttern of the	ne Promoter a	nd Promot	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	2	953300			953300	28.89	953300		953300	28.89
Sub-Total (A) (1)		2	953300			953300	28.89	953300		953300	28.89
(2)	Foreign										
(a)	Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	1	12500			12500	0.38	12500		12500	0.38
Sub-Total (A) (2)		1	12500			12500	0.38	12500		12500	0.38
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		3	965800			965800	29.27	965800		965800	29.27
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Public sha	reholder		1		I.	
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	482	325140			325140	9.85	325140		325140	9.85
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	13	1897760			1897760	57.51	1897760		1897760	57.51
(e)	Any Other (specify)	2	111300			111300	3.37	111300		111300	3.37
Sub-Total (B) (3)		497	2334200			2334200	70.73	2334200		2334200	70.73
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		497	2334200			2334200	70.73	2334200		2334200	70.73
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing shar	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non	Public sharehold	er			
Total ( A+B+C2)		500	3300000			3300000	100	3300000		3300000	100
Total (A+B+C)		500	3300000			3300000	100	3300000		3300000	100

Ta	able II - Stat	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro			ир	
Sr.		Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		(XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
			securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - State	able II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group								
(1)	Indian									
(a)				28.89					953300	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				28.89					953300	
(2)	Foreign									
(a)				0.38					12500	
Sub-Total (A) (2)				0.38					12500	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				29.27					965800	
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder	1	l.		ı		
(1)	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institutio	ns								
(a(i))				9.85					3400	
(a(ii))				57.51					1897760	
(e)				3.37					57900	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				70.73					1959060	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				70.73					1959060	
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older			
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					2924860	
Total (A+B+C				100					2924860	

		Individuals/Hindu undivided Far	nily
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	S. RAMESH	SUDARSHAN RAMESH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAEPR6181M	BJJPS3951D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	337000	616300	953300
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	337000	616300	953300
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.21	18.68	28.89
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	337000	616300	953300
Class eg:y			
Total	337000	616300	953300
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.21	18.68	28.89
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.21	18.68	28.89
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	1	1
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encu	imbered (XIII)	
No. (a)			

As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	337000	616300	953300
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	

	Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign In	dividuals)
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SUBRAMANYAM SWAMINATHAN	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	BGTPS9574H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	12500	12500
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	12500	12500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.38	0.38
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	12500	12500
Class eg:y		
Total	12500	12500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.38	0.38
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.38	0.38
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	•
No. (a)		

As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	12500	12500							
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									
Shareholder type	Promoter								

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the							
Shareholders (I)	Rangarajan R	M Subramaniam	R Surendar	Shanti Sreedhar	K Balaguru	Vijay Ramesh	Kaliswaran P
PAN (II)	AASPR9688P	ATIPS1405J	BNPPS5627C	BNPPS6330C	BSFPB4105H	BSXPR9704A	BZCPK2677M
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	149600	150000	150600	144900	150000	353680	146100
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	149600	150000	150600	144900	150000	353680	146100
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.53	4.55	4.56	4.39	4.55	10.72	4.43
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securitie	es (IX)				
Class eg: X	149600	150000	150600	144900	150000	353680	146100
Class eg:y							
Total	149600	150000	150600	144900	150000	353680	146100
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.53	4.55	4.56	4.39	4.55	10.72	4.43
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.53	4.55	4.56	4.39	4.55	10.72	4.43
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			•			•
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	149600	150000	150600	144900	150000	353680	146100

l	I			
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	S Saravanan	Senthil Murugan	Varadachari Ramabhadran	V Krishnan	A Pacialakshmi	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	CQGPS6542F	FARPS7970D	ADXPR7627L	DDQPK8366H	BJDPP3623B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	150040	136860	104200	115680	120900	1872560
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	150040	136860	104200	115680	120900	1872560
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.55	4.15	3.16	3.51	3.66	56.74
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	150040	136860	104200	115680	120900	1872560
Class eg:y						
Total	150040	136860	104200	115680	120900	1872560
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.55	4.15	3.16	3.51	3.66	56.74
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.55	4.15	3.16	3.51	3.66	56.74
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		-	<u> </u>	1	1
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity	150040	136860	104200	115680	120900	1872560

	dematerialized form (XIV)					
Reason for not providing PAN						
	Reason for not providing PAN					

	Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.	1	2			
Category	Bodies Corporate	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)			
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Ragoson Trading Company Private Limited	Nihara Lakshmi Chakrala	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	ZZZZZ9999Z	BAUPN8995E	Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	0		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	53400	57900	0		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	53400	57900	0		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.62	1.75	0		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		1		
Class eg: X	53400	57900	0		
Class eg:y					
Total	53400	57900	0		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.62	1.75	0		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.62	1.75	0		
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					

As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	57900	0
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)		

Text Block		Text Block
	Textual Information(1)	The Company has been struck off. Hence, PAN is unavailable.

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence